Contents

Hlustrations

Preface

. Introduction

Maynard Anderson

. The Enemy Within: A Social History of Treason

Ralph M. Carney

. A History of Recent American Espionage

Katherine L. Herbig

Models of Espionage
Carson Eoyang

. The Mask of Integrity

Robert Hogan and Joyce Hogan

A Criminological Approach to Security Violations

Theodore R. Sarbin

. Trade Secret Theft as an Analogue to Treason

Gilbert Geis

vii

ix

19

39

69

93

107

127



vi Contents

8. The Temptations of Espionage: Self-Control and Social
Control

Karl E. Scheibe

9. Work Organizations as Contexts for Trust and Betrayal
James H. Morris and Dennis J. Moberg

References
Index

About the Contributors

143

163

189
203
211



Ilustrations

FIGURES
4.1 P-Model Perspective of Espionage 73
4.2 Imperfect Screening of Spies 74
4.3 S-Model Perspective of Espionage 78
4.4 Situational-Disposition Model of Espionage 81
4.5 Behavioral Chain of Espionage 86
4.6 Behavioral Sequence of Premeditated Traitors 87
4.7 Behavioral Sequence of Opportunistic Volunteers 87
4.8 Behavioral Sequence of Recruited Agents in Place 88
4.9 Behavioral Countermeasures 89
TABLES
5.1 Hogan Personality Inventory Scale Descriptions:

Personality Scales 100
5.2 PROFILE: Scale Descriptions 101

5.3 Personality Scales, Sample Items, and Criterion
Correlations 103



