## Contents

	Illustrations	vi
	Preface	ix
1.	Introduction  Maynard Anderson	1
2.	The Enemy Within: A Social History of Treason Ralph M. Carney	19
3.	A History of Recent American Espionage  Katherine L. Herbig	39
4.	Models of Espionage  Carson Eoyang	69
5.	The Mask of Integrity  Robert Hogan and Joyce Hogan	93
6.	A Criminological Approach to Security Violations  Theodore R. Sarbin	107
7.	Trade Secret Theft as an Analogue to Treason  Gilbert Geis	127

## Contents

C	The Temptations of Espionage: Self-Control and Social Control	143
	Karl E. Scheibe	143
9.	Work Organizations as Contexts for Trust and Betrayal James H. Morris and Dennis J. Moberg	163
	References	189
	Index	203
	About the Contributors	211

## Illustrations

FIG	GURES	
4.1	P-Model Perspective of Espionage	73
4.2	Imperfect Screening of Spies	74
4.3	S-Model Perspective of Espionage	78
4.4	Situational-Disposition Model of Espionage	81
4.5	Behavioral Chain of Espionage	86
4.6	Behavioral Sequence of Premeditated Traitors	87
4.7	Behavioral Sequence of Opportunistic Volunteers	87
4.8	Behavioral Sequence of Recruited Agents in Place	88
4.9	Behavioral Countermeasures	89
TA]	BLES	
5.1	Hogan Personality Inventory Scale Descriptions: Personality Scales	100
5.2	PROFILE: Scale Descriptions	101
5.3	Personality Scales, Sample Items, and Criterion	103